2017 Dunlop MSA British Touring Car Championship
ROUND 1 - SECTOR ANALYSIS

SECTOR1=FLtol1, SECTOR2=I1toFL, DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P = Crossed Finish Line in Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P1 80 Tom INGRAM Toyota Avensis - Speedworks Motorsport
IDEAL LAP TIME : 48.741 BEST LAP TIME : 48.769 DIFFERENCE : 0.028
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 80.3 38.273 41.0 1:15.480 57.61 26.711 11:38:37.982
2- 56.802 36.3 38.809 49.0 1:35.611 45.48 46.842  11:40:13.593
3- 48.701 38.2 36.506 91.0 1:25.207 51.03 36.438  11:41:38.800
4 - 51.730 34.6 26.922 125.4 1:18.652 55.28 29.883 11:42:57.452
5- 29.584 104.8 19.665 125.9 49.249 88.29 0.480 11:43:46.701
6 - 29.412 104.8 19.564 126.1 48.976 88.79 0.207 11:44:35.677
7- 29.388 104.8 19.539 126.3 48.927 88.87 0.158  11:45:24.604
8- 29.235 104.3 19.564 125.9 48.799 (2) 89.11 0.030  11:46:13.403
9- 29.357 103.8 19.555 126.1 48.912 88.90 0.143  11:47:02.315
10 - 29.263 103.7 19.506 126.3 48.769 (1) 89.16 11:47:51.084
1M1 - 29.309 104.0 19.561 125.9 48.870 (3) 88.98 0.101 11:48:39.954
12 - 29.362 104.5 19.555 126.3 48.917 88.89 0.148  11:49:28.871
13 - 29.372 104.8 19.642 126.1 49.014 88.72 0.245 11:50:17.885
14 - 29.347 104.6 19.680 126.3 49.027 88.69 0.258 11:51:06.912
15 - 29.390 104.6 19.610 126.3 49.000 88.74 0.231 11:51:55.912
16 - 29.397 104.8 19.668 126.3 49.065 88.62 0.296  11:52:44.977
17 - 29.292 104.3 19.606 125.9 48.898 88.93 0.129  11:53:33.875
18 - 29.370 104.8 19.650 127.0 49.020 88.71 0.251 11:54:22.895
19 - 29.383 104.5 19.652 126.3 49.035 88.68 0.266  11:55:11.930
20 - 29.389 104.3 19.712 126.8 49.101 88.56 0.332  11:56:01.031
21 - 29.424 105.0 19.679 126.8 49.103 88.56 0.334 11:56:50.134
22 - 29.470 104.0 19.680 127.0 49.150 88.47 0.381 11:57:39.284
23 - 29.376 104.3 19.671 127.3 49.047 88.66 0.278  11:58:28.331
24 - 29.452 104.5 19.711 126.8 49.163 88.45 0.394  11:59:17.494
25 - 29.533 104.8 19.766 127.3 49.299 88.20 0.530 12:00:06.793
26 - 29.598 104.6 19.747 126.6 49.345 88.12 0.576  12:00:56.138
27 - 29.819 104.6 19.950 125.4 49.769 87.37 1.000 12:01:45.907
P2 52 M Gordon SHEDDEN Honda Civic Type R - Halfords Yuasa Racing
IDEAL LAP TIME : 48.742 BEST LAP TIME : 48.742 DIFFERENCE : 0.000
LAP SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 60.4 40.465 43.3 1:19.183 54.91 30.441 11:38:41.685
2- 55.197 38.1 39.818 51.7 1:35.015 45.76 46.273  11:40:16.700
3- 50.568 50.0 38.105 57.1 1:28.673 49.04 39.931 11:41:45.373
4- 46.096 35.4 27.032 127.3 1:13.128 59.46 24.386  11:42:58.501
5- 30.004 104.2 19.764 127.3 49.768 87.37 1.026 11:43:48.269
6 - 30.036 102.7 19.772 127.0 49.808 87.30 1.066  11:44:38.077
7- 29.488 104.8 19.719 127.3 49.207 88.37 0.465 11:45:27.284
8- 29.232 105.3 19.646 126.6 48.878 (3) 88.96 0.136  11:46:16.162
9- 29.170 105.8 19.572 127.0 48.742 (1) 89.21 11:47:04.904
10 - 29.272 106.0 19.588 127.0 48.860 (2) 89.00 0.118  11:47:53.764
1M1 - 29.278 105.3 19.618 127.0 48.896 88.93 0.154 11:48:42.660
12 - 29.194 105.5 19.761 127.3 48.955 88.82 0.213  11:49:31.615
13 - 29.323 105.6 19.734 127.0 49.057 88.64 0.315  11:50:20.672
14 - 29.271 105.5 19.661 127.3 48.932 88.87 0.190 11:51:09.604
15 - 29.288 105.5 19.619 127.8 48.907 88.91 0.165 11:51:58.511
16 - 29.325 105.6 19.603 127.8 48.928 88.87 0.186  11:52:47.439
17 - 29.296 105.3 19.663 127.3 48.959 88.82 0.217  11:53:36.398
18 - 29.384 105.1 19.685 127.5 49.069 88.62 0.327  11:54:25.467
19 - 29.491 105.1 19.706 127.3 49.197 88.39 0.455 11:55:14.664
20 - 29.417 104.6 19.705 127.3 49.122 88.52 0.380 11:56:03.786
21 - 29.340 105.3 19.797 127.3 49.137 88.49 0.395 11:56:52.923
22 - 29.391 105.1 19.696 127.8 49.087 88.58 0.345 11:57:42.010
23 - 29.432 104.6 19.759 127.5 49.191 88.40 0.449  11:58:31.201
24 - 29.362 105.6 19.712 128.3 49.074 88.61 0.332 11:59:20.275
25 - 29.503 105.6 19.760 127.5 49.263 88.27 0.521 12:00:09.538
26 - 29.355 105.3 19.777 127.3 49.132 88.50 0.390 12:00:58.670
27 - 30.233 102.6 20.185 127.3 50.418 86.25 1.676 12:01:49.088

Brands Hatch Indy
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles
Start: 11:37 Flag 12:01 End: 12:02
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